HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Labor and Industrial Relations to Original House Bill No. 512 by Representative Frieman

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "costs;" and before "and" insert "to provide for definitions;"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, delete lines 13 through 14 in their entirety
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, at the beginning of line 15, change "(3)" to "(2)(a)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, at the beginning of line 18, delete "(4)(a)"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, at the end of line 18, change "an" to "a"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 1, at the beginning of line 19, delete "authorized distributor" and insert in lieu
- thereof "distributor authorized by the manufacturer"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 1, after "distributor's" and before "invoice" delete the word "original"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, line 3, after "the" and before "distributor" insert "original manufacturer's invoice
- 19 or the authorized"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 21 On page 2, at the beginning of line 4, delete "original"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 23 On page 2, between lines 5 and 6 insert the following:
- 24 "(3) For the purposes of this Subsection, "implant" means plastic and
- 25 metallic implants or non-autogenous graft materials.'
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 27 On page 2, delete lines 6 through 20 in their entirety